Monday, March 4
3:30 -« Athletics

Tuesday, March 5

e Bnnddlinditzeioncs S B iiottbniio ol
2:00 - Law
3:00 - Pharmacy
Drug lLab,

Wednesday. March 6

Il_-‘-_

11:30 -~ Voice

2:00 - Violin

2:30 - Band & Orch,
3:15 - Org. & Theory

Thursday, March 7

10:30 ~ Draw. & Paint.
11:30 ~ Design
2:00 - NMusic Educa,
3:00 -~ Piano
Adm,

Friday, March 8

2:00 - Mech., Engr.

3:00 - Architecture
Build., Program

L:00 - Engr. Drawing

Saturdaxj.March.9

9:00 - Civil Engr.
10:00 - Appl. lMech,
11300 - Elee, Engr,

Monday, March 11

2:00 - Shop. Practice
3:00 - Aero. Ingr,
L:00 - Petrol, Engr.

Tuesday, March 12

2:00 - Chem, Engr.
Research Fd.

3:30 - Mining & Met.Engr.

Engr. Bulletin

Wednesdazz March 13

2:00 ~ Anatomy
3:00 - Biochemistry

Thursday, lMarch 14

2:00 - Chemistry
3:30 -~ Physics

Friday, March 15

2:00 - Entomology
Ent. lMuseum
Ent, Field

3:00 - Botany

,:00 -~ Geology

Science Bulletin

BUDGET CONFERENCE SCHEDULE
for 1946-4L7

Saturday, March 16

9:00 - Home Econ,
10:00 - Zoology
11:00 - English

Aids & Awards

Monday, March 18

11:30 - Mathematics
2:00 - Journalism
3:00 -~ Speech
L:00 - Soc.Sc.Series
L:15 - Human,Series

Tuesday, March 19

2:00 - History
L:00 - West., Civil,

Wednesday, March 20

2:30 - Physiology
3:30 - Bacteriology

Thursday, liarch 23

2:00 -~ Philosophy
2:30 - Psychology
3:30 - Sociology

Friday, March 22

2:00 - Latin & Greek
2:30 - Rom. Languages
3:30 - German

Saturday, larch 23

9:00 - Sec. Train.
10:00 - Business
Bus., Series

onday, April 11~

2:00 - College Adm.
2:30 -~ Teach,Appt .Bur,
3:00 - Phys,., Educ.

Tuesday, April 2

2:00 ~ Educ. Series
2:15 -« Education

Wednesday,. April 3

2:00 - Adv.Standing
Registrar

Gen, Bilology
3:30 - Bus, Office

Thursda;zIg AEril N

2:00 - Univt Press
2:45 - Health Service

Friday, April >

2:00 - Govt.Research
3:00 - Alumni Assn.
3:30 - Mus, of Art
L:15 - Mil. Scilence

Saturday, April 6

9:00 - Mus.Nat,History
10:30 - Graduate School

Monday, April 8

2:00 - Geol. Survey
3:30 - Chan., Office

Tuesdax; Aperil 9
2:00 - Bldgs.& Grounds

Wednesda April 10

. 2:00 - Public Relations
3:00 - Endow. Assn,
3:30 - Photo. Bureau
L:00 - {iilcox Museum

Human, Series

Thursday, April 1l

2:00 - Libraries

Friday, April 12

2:00 - Extension:
Administration
Corres. Study
Lec. Course
Gen. Information

Saturday, April 13

9:00 - Extension:
Ext. Classes
Ext . Centers
Radio
Vis. Instr.

Monday, April 15

2:00 -~ Dean Stud. Aff,
Food Lab.

3:00 - Adv. of Women

,:00 - Corbin Hall

Tuesdazz April 16

2:00 - Housing
3:00 - Water Lab,

Wednesda Aveit 1/

2:00 - Vet. Bureau
3:00 - Guid. & Testing



